
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/06 200/07 398/13

2 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 200/12 198/08 398/20

3 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 197/05 199/10 396/15

4 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/09 197/06 396/15

5 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/06 197/08 396/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/04 198/07 394/11

2 147599 Agnes Jacobsen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 199/11 195/05 394/16

3 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/07 199/10 392/17

4 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/03 198/11 390/14

5 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 193/00 197/03 390/03

6 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/03 195/04 389/07

7 149989 Magne Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 194/04 195/03 389/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 152133 Anja Roesgaard Skive skytteforening 192/04 193/03 385/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 153662 Lauge Jønholt Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 191/03 194/04 385/07

2 153094 Mathias Hjorth Tvergaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 188/01 188/02 376/03

3 151613 Mikkel Skovgaard Kristens.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/02 182/01 371/03

4 153567 Luna Christensen Skals Skytteforening 179/00 187/01 366/01

5 152094 Mick Serup Kristiansen Hem Skytteforening 182/00 181/00 363/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 199/08 200/13 399/21

2 131397 Emil Tanderup Hem Skytteforening 193/09 197/04 390/13

3 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/06 195/04 390/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 191/02 190/04 381/06

2 152393 Klara Veedfald Madsbøl Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/03 190/02 381/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 199/10 398/18

2 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/05 199/13 396/18

3 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 195/07 197/04 392/11

4 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 193/03 194/02 387/05

5 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 193/02 192/06 385/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/02 189/02 381/04
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2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 183/02 183/00 366/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 180/01 190/03 370/04

2 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/00 181/04 364/04

3 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 173/02 173/01 346/03

4 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 171/01 167/00 338/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/12 200/10 400/22

2 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 196/05 196/05 392/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 198/06 197/10 395/16

2 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 198/13 196/02 394/15

3 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 193/04 193/05 386/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 152943 Christian Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/03 195/05 382/08

2 140711 Benny F. Jensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/00 193/02 374/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07 199/09 395/16

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/08 198/08 395/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 198/05 196/05 394/10

2 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/04 194/04 386/08

3 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 192/00 193/04 385/04

4 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/06 190/04 382/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/02 199/09 393/11

2 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/03 191/04 383/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 200/12

2 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/09

3 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/06

4 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/06

5 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 147599 Agnes Jacobsen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 199/11

Resultatliste
TKL Julestævne 2023

203-12-2023 21:26:06



2 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/04

3 149989 Magne Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 194/04

4 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/03

5 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/07

6 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 193/00

7 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 152133 Anja Roesgaard Skive skytteforening 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 153662 Lauge Jønholt Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 191/03

2 151613 Mikkel Skovgaard Kristens.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/02

3 153094 Mathias Hjorth Tvergaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 188/01

4 152094 Mick Serup Kristiansen Hem Skytteforening 182/00

5 153567 Luna Christensen Skals Skytteforening 179/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 199/08

2 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/06

3 131397 Emil Tanderup Hem Skytteforening 193/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 194/05

2 152393 Klara Veedfald Madsbøl Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/03

3 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 191/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

2 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/05

3 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 195/07

4 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 193/03

5 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 193/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/02

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 183/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/00

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 180/01

3 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 173/02

4 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 171/01

5 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 162/01
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/12

2 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 198/13

2 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 198/06

3 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 193/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 152943 Christian Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/03

2 140711 Benny F. Jensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/08

2 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 198/05

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/06

3 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/04

4 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 192/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/02

2 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/03

3 129312 Per Weiergang Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/05 198/06 393/11

2 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/04 196/06 391/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/02 200/07 395/09

2 151611 Marcus Subin Dalgas Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/05 197/05 394/10

3 153521 Silke Stålberg Svinth Haderup Skytteforening 193/01 195/06 388/07

4 151612 Magnus Subin Dalgas Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/03 195/03 381/06

5 153094 Mathias Hjorth Tvergaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/01 184/03 368/04

6 151613 Mikkel Skovgaard Kristens.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/02 180/01 364/03

7 151860 Mads-Emil Boes Brandt Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 149/01 153/00 302/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 200/07 398/14
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2 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 198/05 396/11

3 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 192/00 196/04 388/04

4 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 193/01 193/06 386/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 198/02 193/01 391/03

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 180/01 184/01 364/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 179/00 180/00 359/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 200/04 199/03 399/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 152943 Christian Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/03 193/06 388/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/06 199/09 397/15

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/03 196/04 390/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 135114 Simon Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 198/10 198/08 396/18

2 145520 Johan Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 194/03 195/05 389/08

3 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/04 191/03 389/07

4 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/04 194/02 386/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/05

2 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151611 Marcus Subin Dalgas Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/05

2 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/02

3 153521 Silke Stålberg Svinth Haderup Skytteforening 193/01

4 151612 Magnus Subin Dalgas Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/03

5 151613 Mikkel Skovgaard Kristens.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/02

6 153094 Mathias Hjorth Tvergaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/01

7 151860 Mads-Emil Boes Brandt Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 149/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

2 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

3 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 193/01
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4 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 192/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 198/02

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 180/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 179/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 200/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 152943 Christian Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/06

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 198/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 135114 Simon Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 198/10

2 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/04

3 145520 Johan Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 194/03

4 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/04

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 290/99

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 118907 Lasse Rytter Leander Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 262/86

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening 272/90

2 30772 Niels Møller Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 266/91

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 140431 Alex Bækgaard Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 259/90

2 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 258/86

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 253/81

4 144203 Kaj lund Aulum Skytteforening 252/82

5 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 230/82
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6 84322 Jesper Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 227/78

7 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 225/64

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 273/88

2 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 270/91

3 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 253/74

4 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 246/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 241/72

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 246/80

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 297/99

2 150251 Phillip Korup Års Skytteforening 280/94

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 283/95

2 35790 Allan Borg Nielsen Års Skytteforening 282/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 118907 Lasse Rytter Leander Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 282/97

2 121528 Jan Roager Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 274/93

3 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Aulum Skytteforening 271/92

4 144203 Kaj lund Aulum Skytteforening 262/86

5 153702 Michaela Larsen Års Skytteforening 246/87

6 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 245/86

7 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 244/84

8 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 243/87

9 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 243/77

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 283/93

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 278/91

3 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 271/93

4 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 257/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 268/91

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 256/86

3 145266 Daniel Graugaard Haderup Skytteforening 237/82
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4 150253 Sheila Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 236/76

5 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 235/82

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 281/94

2 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 269/93

3 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 263/91

4 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 237/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 153478 Naja Cecilie Westergaard .. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 253/85
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